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Platz Call DOK QSOs gültige QSOs Punkte Multis Gesamt Name
1 DK65DEL / DB1BAC I18 90 90 101 27 2727 THORBEN
2 DK0FC / DK1IJ I18 84 84 94 27 2538 DIETER
3 DO4OD I16 74 74 85 26 2210 MATHIAS
4 DL0I / DG9BFP DI 82 82 90 21 1890 TOBI
5 DK6VCO I58 74 74 85 21 1785 THORSTEN
6 DK0HN / DJ5QE 65N20 59 59 68 22 1496 UDO
7 DL1BFR I33 47 47 54 17 918 FRANZ
8 DK0SN I05 41 41 47 19 893 MARITA
9 DO3HTV I33 47 47 54 16 864 HEIKE

10 DL0SUL / DL1PQ I40 45 45 51 16 816 ANDREAS
11 DF2TH I03 37 37 46 17 782 THOMAS
12 DH2OS I20 37 37 45 16 720 OLIVER
13 DM5WH F17 45 45 48 14 672 WILFRIED
14 DK0GM / DH6BAI I28 33 33 40 16 640 WOLFGANG
15 DL9BDI I14 30 30 37 16 592 MATTHIAS
16 DL1WL I18 29 29 35 16 560 WALTER
17 DL0BR/P / DG7BBP I04 30 30 32 13 416 JENS
18 DF9QB I21 20 20 26 13 338 BERND
18 DL9BCP DVI 20 20 26 13 338 GÜNNI
20 DF4BR I45 20 20 26 11 286 RAINER
21 DL8BEJ I40 16 16 22 11 242 HEIKO
22 DK0WTC/P / DO7JIL I45 14 14 18 10 180 JENS
23 DG6BI I18 14 14 19 9 171 ANDREAS
23 DL5BAY I40 13 13 19 9 171 MARTIN
23 DL9XX I39 13 13 19 9 171 MANFRED
26 DF5BX I37 16 16 21 8 168 WERNER
27 DB2LU M16 13 13 18 9 162 RAINER
27 DL6DBP O15 12 12 18 9 162 WOLFGANG
27 DO1LGK M16 13 13 18 9 162 GERLINDE
30 DL2CK I45 14 14 18 8 144 GEBHARD
31 DK2KT I53 11 11 16 8 128 KAI
33 DL0SH / DL2BJW SH 10 10 15 7 105 HORST
33 DK0PB / DK2KL I14 11 11 15 7 105 JENS
35 DO8HK I17 11 11 14 7 98 KURT
36 DJ4SQ I18 8 8 13 7 91 HERMANN
36 DL2JST V14 8 8 13 7 91 JÜRGEN
38 DB4SCW B04 10 10 15 6 90 STEFAN
39 DH8DR O15 8 8 12 6 72 ULI
40 DM1JS I18 7 7 11 6 66 JENS
41 PA-DF1QJ I28 8 8 13 5 65 ULI
42 DG7DBR O01 6 6 10 5 50 MICHAEL
43 DO9ME I04 6 6 9 5 45 DOMENICO
44 DL9HCO E09 5 5 8 4 32 HANS-MARTIN
45 DK4KH M02 4 4 5 3 15 SIEGFRIED
46 DL1BKK I39 3 3 4 3 12 WERNER
47 DL9WJM S69 2 2 4 2 8 WALTER
48 DO4TYW I40 2 2 3 2 6 THOMAS
49 DF7WL Z11 2 2 3 1 3 LUTZ
50 DL2ZA U15 2 2 2 1 2 HANS 
51 DO6EZ I53 1 1 1 1 1 SVEN
51 DO7OO I04 1 1 1 1 1 MARCO



Sektion B

Seite 2

Platz Call DOK QSOs gültige QSOs Punkte Multis Gesamt Name
1 DK65DEL / DB1BAC I18 35 35 42 19 798 THORBEN
2 DL1BKK I39 23 23 27 13 351 WERNER
3 DL9BCP DVI 23 23 29 12 348 GÜNNI
4 DO4TYW I40 21 21 28 12 336 THOMAS
5 DL4BAM I45 24 24 28 11 308 DIRK
6 DK2KT I53 19 19 24 12 288 KAI
7 DK0FC / DK1IJ I18 19 19 23 12 276 DIETER
8 DL0I / DG9BFP DI 21 21 25 11 275 TOBI
8 DL5BAW/P I53 20 20 25 11 275 RAINER

10 DL1WL I18 16 16 22 12 264 WALTER
10 DL0ND / DO6NP ND 20 20 22 12 264 NILS
12 DF2TH I03 16 16 21 10 210 THOMAS
13 DG2BCP I51 18 18 19 11 209 HINTER
14 DO9ME I04 15 15 18 11 198 DOMENICO
15 DK0PB / DK2KL I14 15 15 19 9 171 JENS
16 DL0SUL / DL1PQ I40 13 13 17 10 170 ANDREAS
17 DG6BI I18 15 15 18 9 162 ANDREAS
18 DO7OO I04 14 14 17 8 136 MARCO
19 DL1BJA I53 12 12 16 8 128 KLAUS
19 DM1JS I18 12 12 16 8 128 JENS
21 DF4BR I45 13 13 15 8 120 RAINER
22 DH2OS I20 9 9 14 7 98 OLIVER
23 DK6VCO I58 8 8 11 7 77 THORSTEN
24 DL2CK I45 8 8 10 7 70 GEBHARD
25 DO4OD I16 7 7 9 7 63 MATHIAS
26 DL5BAY I40 6 6 9 6 54 MARTIN
26 DL9XX I39 8 8 9 6 54 MANFRED
28 DL9BDI I14 9 9 10 5 50 MATTHIAS
29 DK0GM / DH6BAI I28 7 7 9 5 45 WOLFGANG
30 DJ4SQ I18 8 8 10 4 40 HERMANN
31 DL8BEJ I40 5 5 7 4 28 HEIKO
32 DK0WTC/P / DO7JIL I45 4 4 5 3 15 JENS
33 DO6EZ I53 3 3 4 3 12 SVEN
34 DL8BZ/P I34 3 3 5 2 10 REINER
35 DL1BFR I33 1 1 2 1 2 FRANZ
35 DO3HTV I33 1 1 2 1 2 HEIKE
35 DF5BX I37 1 1 2 1 2 WERNER
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Platz Call DOK QSOs gültige QSOs Punkte Multis Gesamt Name
1 DK65DEL / DB1BAC I18 61 61 66 21 1386 THORBEN
2 DL8BDU Z53 52 52 58 20 1160 HAUTSTR.
3 DK1IJ I18 43 43 49 20 980 DIETER
4 DL5BAW/P I53 33 33 40 20 800 RAINER
5 DL0ND / DO6NP ND 40 40 44 16 704 NILS
6 DL9BCP DVI 30 30 35 15 525 GÜNNI
7 DL1WL I18 27 27 31 16 496 WALTER
8 DH2OS I20 23 23 28 17 476 OLIVER
9 DL0SUL / DL1PQ I40 24 24 29 16 464 ANDREAS

10 DL0I / DG9BFP DI 25 25 29 14 406 TOBI
11 DL8BZ/P I34 19 19 25 13 325 REINER
12 DK0GM / DH6BAI I28 25 25 28 11 308 WOLFGANG
13 DF2TH I03 18 18 22 13 286 THOMAS
14 DL4BAM I45 20 20 23 12 276 DIRK
15 DL2RZ M06 21 21 25 11 275 VOLKER
16 DO8HK I17 16 16 20 13 260 KURT
17 DL1BFR I33 18 18 22 10 220 FRANZ
17 DO3HTV I33 18 18 22 10 220 HEIKE
19 DL1BKK I39 15 15 18 11 198 WERNER
20 DL5BAY I40 14 14 19 10 190 MARTIN
21 DL0SH / DL2BJW I05 13 13 17 11 187 MARITA
22 DO7OO I04 13 13 16 10 160 MARCO
23 DM1JS I18 14 14 18 8 144 JENS
24 DG6BI I18 13 13 15 9 135 ANDREAS
25 DF4BR I45 13 13 16 8 128 RAINER
26 DG6KBG I20 9 9 13 7 91 GRED
27 DL9XX I39 8 8 9 8 72 MANFRED
28 DL1BJA I53 8 8 10 4 40 KLAUS
28 DL8WX K24 7 7 10 4 40 André
30 DK0PB / DK2KL I14 8 8 9 4 36 JENS
31 DF5BX I37 5 5 7 4 28 WERNER
32 DL2CK I45 5 5 6 4 24 GEBHARD
33 DB3KB R13 2 2 3 2 6 BERNHARD
33 DH8DR O15 2 2 3 2 6 ULI
33 DL2JST V14 2 2 3 2 6 Jürgen
37 DK4KH M02 1 1 2 1 2 SIEGFRIED
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Platz Call DOK QSOs gültige QSOs Punkte Multis Gesamt Name
1 DK65DEL / DB1BAC I18 27 27 31 12 372 THORBEN
2 DK0FC / DK1IJ I18 23 23 26 13 338 DIETER
3 DL4BAM I45 16 16 20 10 200 DIRK
4 DL5BAW I53 15 15 20 9 180 RAINER
5 DL1WL I18 13 13 17 8 136 WALTER
6 DM1JS I18 10 10 14 7 98 JENS
7 DL1BKK I39 9 9 13 7 91 WERNER
8 DL0SUL / DL1PQ I40 9 9 11 6 66 ANDREAS
9 DG1YKW N20 9 9 10 5 50 KATJA

10 DH2OS I20 7 7 9 4 36 OLIVER
10 DL0I / DG9BFP DI 7 7 9 4 36 TOBI
12 DG6BI I18 5 5 7 4 28 ANDREAS
12 DL9BCP DVI 5 5 7 4 28 GÜNNI
12 DL9XX I39 5 5 7 4 28 MANFRED
15 DL1BFR I33 5 5 7 2 14 FRANZ
15 DO3HTV I33 5 5 7 2 14 HEIKE
17 DF2TH I03 4 4 6 2 12 THOMAS
17 DK0GM / DH6BAI I28 4 4 4 3 12 WOLFGANG
19 DL2RZ M06 4 4 5 2 10 VOLKER
19 DL5BAY I40 3 3 5 2 10 MARTIN
21 DG6KBG I20 2 2 2 2 4 GERD
21 DL8BZ/P I34 3 3 4 1 4 REINER
23 DK4KH M02 1 1 2 1 2 SIEGFRIED
23 DL2JST V14 1 1 2 1 2 JÜRGEN
25 DB3KB R13 1 1 1 1 1 Bernhard
25 DK0WTC/P / DO7JIL I45 1 1 1 1 1 JENS


	Sektion A
	Sektion B
	Sektion C
	Sektion D

